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Pee Wee
Name Horse's Name Time
Oakley Ruegger Cole Hard Cash (5pm) 15.943

Hadley Lewis TJ (5pm) 27.684

Shayla Schneider Jack (5pm) 33.628

Andie Condit Sequoia (3pm) 62.632

4D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amber Moore Ima Dark Gem 13.849 $350.44)

2 Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 14.198 $253.76)

Division II
1 Mahrisa Paluck MP Low And Behold "Lizzy" 14.388 $201.22)

2 Amanda Marriott TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles" 14.44 $152.25)

3 Amanda Marriott Rocket 14.536 $108.75)

4 Alex Barber Phamous Feature 14.573 $81.56)

5 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 14.589

6 Charlee Hoge Goose 14.726

7 Kathleen Shelton-Allen Captains Holding Aces 14.749

Division III
1 Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 14.896 $171.40)

2 Layla Acuff Flower Power (7pm) 14.919 $129.70)

3 Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro (5pm) 14.97 $92.64)

4 Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 14.985 $69.48)

5 Mahrisa Paluck Jen 15.037

6 Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 15.065

7 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 15.101

8 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.135

9 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 15.172

10 Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 15.179

Danielle Kunkle Cant Outsmart My Fire 15.207

Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 15.23

Maria Esparza Pistolita 15.268

Jade Ballstaedt Easy Ride 15.288

Marcie Djoseland Miracle Rey Rose "Rosa" 15.343

Division IV
1 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 15.381 $149.05)

2 Gracie Borntrager Shady Breeze 15.436 $112.78)

3 Tasha Ballstaedt Shake Em Up 15.444 $80.55)

4 Shelby Dunbar Sheza Dun Girl 15.539 $60.42)

5 Isabella Brown Nevaeh 15.8

6 Cindy Westlund ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny" 15.867

7 Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 16.003

8 Courtney Berreth Miss Bullywood 16.092

9 Makayla Johnson What A Bold Challenge 16.093

10 Geneva Boston Koolaid 16.1

Sandee Foster-Yanez Jet In On Honor "Indy" 16.111

Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 16.236

Harmony Wassom Missy 16.284

Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel (5pm) 16.309

Ava Stone Surfers Dreamer 16.464

Nicole Doering Maddy 16.472



Nicolle Johnson Britt 16.509

Sally Johnston RCA Mona Blue 16.615

Elle Fischer Trooper 16.762

Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 17.076

Kylie Gonzales Lindsey Meyers 17.329

Katie Habeck Shiloh 17.472

Penelope Ottosen Leos Smoken Penny 18.014

Reanna Miller Tammies Cash 18.026

Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty no time

Cassandra Schrunk Jane no time

Heather Hoge TMT Jet Fly no time

Stetson Grant Toyin With Diamonds "Gunner" no time

McKenzie Hudson Siri no time

Teagan Fischer Cash no time

Kathleen Shelton-Allen Don’t Doubt The Judge no time

Jacque Schumachar Versace no time

4D 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 14.198 $145.87)

2 Mahrisa Paluck MP Low And Behold "Lizzy" 14.388 $119.33)

Division II
1 Charlee Hoge Goose 14.726 $95.49)

2 Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 14.896 $83.53)

3 Layla Acuff Flower Power (7pm) 14.919 $59.66)

4 Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro (5pm) 14.97

5 Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 14.985

6 Mahrisa Paluck Jen 15.037

7 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 15.101

8 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.135

9 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 15.172

10 Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 15.179

Division III
1 Jade Ballstaedt Easy Ride 15.288 $81.33)

2 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 15.381 $71.16)

3 Gracie Borntrager Shady Breeze 15.436 $50.83)

4 Tasha Ballstaedt Shake Em Up 15.444

Division IV
1 Cindy Westlund ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny" 15.867 $70.72)

2 Courtney Berreth Miss Bullywood 16.092 $61.88)

3 Makayla Johnson What A Bold Challenge 16.093 $44.20)

4 Sandee Foster-Yanez Jet In On Honor "Indy" 16.111

5 Nicole Doering Maddy 16.472

6 Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 17.076

Heather Hoge TMT Jet Fly no time

Cassandra Schrunk Jane no time

Jacque Schumachar Versace no time

Teagan Fischer Cash no time

Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty no time

Stetson Grant Toyin With Diamonds "Gunner" no time

Youth 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 14.589 $84.00)



Charlee Hoge Goose 14.726

Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 14.896

Division II
1 Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro (5pm) 15.116 $75.60)

Shelby Dunbar Sheza Dun Girl 15.539

Division III
1 Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 16.003 $64.40)

Division IV
1 Ava Stone Surfers Dreamer 16.464 $56.00)

Nicole Doering Maddy 16.472

Elle Fischer Trooper 16.762

Bailey Lewis Spice (5pm) 17.057

Piper Jablonski Fireball (7pm) 17.957

Penelope Ottosen Leos Smoken Penny 18.014

Kaya Walsh Millie (7pm) 19.135

Shelby Lewis Britches (5pm) 26.993

Layla Acuff Flower Power (7pm) no time

Stetson Grant Toyin With Diamonds "Gunner" no time

Youth 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Charlee Hoge Goose 14.726 $73.51)

Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 14.896

Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro (5pm) 15.116

Division IV
1 Nicole Doering Maddy 16.472 $48.99)

Kaya Walsh Millie (7pm) 19.135

Stetson Grant Toyin With Diamonds "Gunner" no time

Layla Acuff Flower Power (7pm) no time

Senior 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 14.198 $33.27)

Division II
1 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 15.101 $29.74)

Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.135

Division III
1 Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 15.23 $24.49)

Division IV
Heather Hoge TMT Jet Fly no time

Senior 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 14.198 $39.06)

Division II
1 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 15.101 $30.94)

Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.135

Division IV
Heather Hoge TMT Jet Fly no time

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 15.101 $52.50)



2 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.135 $35.00)

3 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 15.172

4 Amanda Marriott Winridge Sierra (3pm) 15.938

Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty no time

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 15.101 $52.50)

2 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.135 $35.00)

3 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 15.172

4 Amanda Marriott Winridge Sierra (3pm) 15.938

Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty no time

OBRA 3500 1st and 2nd race

rolled up to OBRA Open 1st and 2nd Race

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 14.589 $49.01)

2 Amanda Marriott Checkie Check "Mya"  (7pm) 14.907 $42.87)

3 Marcie Djoseland Miracle Rey Rose "Rosa" 15.343 $30.62)

4 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 15.381

5 Sandee Foster-Yanez Jet In On Honor "Indy" 16.111

6 Nicolle Johnson Britt 16.509

Cassandra Schrunk Jane no time

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 14.589 $63.00)

2 Amanda Marriott Checkie Check "Mya"  (7pm) 14.907 $42.00)

3 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 15.381

4 Sandee Foster-Yanez Jet In On Honor "Indy" 16.111

5 Nicolle Johnson Britt 16.509

Cassandra Schrunk Jane no time

OBRA 500 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Piper Jablonski Fireball (7pm) 15.984 $42.00)

2 Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel (5pm) 16.309 $36.75)

3 Tasha Ballstaedt Go Getter Back (3pm) 16.347 $26.25)

4 Madalyn Meuser Bella Mia (3pm) 16.758

5 Brittany Ross Rainbow Arc (5pm) 17.804

Clarissa Strader Hez All That Jaz "Dually"  (3pm) no time

OBRA 500 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel (5pm) 16.309 $35.00)

2 Tasha Ballstaedt Go Getter Back (3pm) 16.347


